





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 2041108042021

**Counties:** Bonneville

**Letting Date:** November 23, 2021

**District(s):** D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A020(379), A020(411)

**Contract Time:** 76 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005	105-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD-3 MEMBER(CONT ITEM)	CA						
0010	201-010A	(1.000)	64,000.00000	64,000.00	144,000.00000	144,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS						
0015	203-005A	(1.000)	4,800.00000	4,800.00	1.00000	1.00	34,800.00000	34,800.00
	REM OF OBSTRUCTIONS	LS						
0020	203-050A	12.000	910.00000	10,920.00	2,310.00000	27,720.00	750.00000	9,000.00
	REM OF CONC HEADWALL	EACH						
0025	203-080A	1,374.000	2.60000	3,572.40	2.10000	2,885.40	2.10000	2,885.40
	REM OF GUARDRAIL/BARRIER	FT						
0030	203-130A	9,848.000	1.30000	12,802.40	1.03000	10,143.44	1.00000	9,848.00
	REMOVAL OF PAV MARKINGS	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 2041108042021

**Counties:** Bonneville

**Letting Date:** November 23, 2021

**District(s):** D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A020(379), A020(411)

**Contract Time:** 76 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0035 203-135A	12.000	135.00000	1,620.00	110.00000	1,320.00	258.00000	3,096.00
REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH						
0040 205-005A	52,712.000	4.75000	250,382.00	9.12000	480,733.44	11.25000	593,010.00
EXCAVATION	CY						
0045 205-030A	34,474.000	7.10000	244,765.40	5.00000	172,370.00	17.50000	603,295.00
BORROW KN 20379	CY						
0050 205-030A	13,315.000	7.10000	94,536.50	5.00000	66,575.00	7.00000	93,205.00
BORROW KN 20411	CY						
0055 205-060A	250.000	17.00000	4,250.00	0.00000	0.00	50.00000	12,500.00
WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	MG						
0060 210-010A	154.000	40.00000	6,160.00	0.00000	0.00	47.75000	7,353.50
STR EXCAVATION SCH NO. 2	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 2041108042021

**Counties:** Bonneville

**Letting Date:** November 23, 2021

**District(s):** D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A020(379), A020(411)

**Contract Time:** 76 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0065	210-015A	197.000	75.00000	14,775.00	0.00000	0.00	32.02000	6,307.94
	COMPACTING BACKFILL	CY						
0070	212-011A	5,911.000	5.00000	29,555.00	2.92000	17,260.12	3.50000	20,688.50
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0075	212-095A	5.000	170.00000	850.00	80.00000	400.00	250.00000	1,250.00
	INLET PROTECTION	EACH						
0080	213-010A	70,089.000	1.00000	70,089.00	2.20000	154,195.80	1.75000	122,655.75
	TOPSOIL	SY						
0085	301-005A	96,332.000	17.00000	1,637,644.00	18.71000	1,802,371.72	20.50000	1,974,806.00
	GRANULAR SUBBASE	TON						
0090	303-021A	23,527.000	19.50000	458,776.50	21.68000	510,065.36	28.00000	658,756.00
	3/4" AGGR TY A FOR BASE	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0095	401-020A	22,684.000	3.65000	82,796.60	2.50000	56,710.00	2.75000	62,381.00
	CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT	GAL						
0100	405-245A	10.000	6,100.00000	61,000.00	2,100.00000	21,000.00	3,600.00000	36,000.00
	APPROACH	EACH						
0105	405-435A	13,164.000	97.00000	1,276,908.00	85.25000	1,122,231.00	90.00000	1,184,760.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3	TON						
0110	431-005A	9,161.000	5.55000	50,843.55	5.60000	51,301.60	6.75000	61,836.75
	COLD MILLING	SY						
0115	560-005B	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	DEWATERING FOUNDATION	CA						
0120	602-025A	8.000	335.00000	2,680.00	362.00000	2,896.00	230.00000	1,840.00
	12" PIPE CULV	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0125 602-045A	117.000 24" PIPE CULV FT	170.00000	19,890.00	225.00000	26,325.00	123.00000	14,391.00
0130 602-055A	44.000 30" PIPE CULV FT	215.00000	9,460.00	240.00000	10,560.00	175.00000	7,700.00
0135 602-065A	46.000 36" PIPE CULV FT	190.00000	8,740.00	256.00000	11,776.00	175.00000	8,050.00
0140 602-075A	12.000 42" PIPE CULV FT	405.00000	4,860.00	500.00000	6,000.00	345.00000	4,140.00
0145 602-085A	34.000 48" PIPE CULV FT	305.00000	10,370.00	440.00000	14,960.00	265.00000	9,010.00
0150 605-467A	1.000 MANHOLE TY D EACH	6,400.00000	6,400.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	8,150.00000	8,150.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(Work by Contract A020(379)	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0155 605-630A	1.000 EACH	3,975.00000	3,975.00	4,700.00000	4,700.00	3,750.00000	3,750.00
INLET TY 8							
0160 608-065A	1.000 EACH	1,650.00000	1,650.00	5,400.00000	5,400.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00
36" APRON FOR PIPE							
0165 609-025A	1.000 EACH	6,100.00000	6,100.00	6,100.00000	6,100.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
MINOR STR 12" CONCRETE HEADWALL							
0170 609-025B	5.000 EACH	8,100.00000	40,500.00	7,250.00000	36,250.00	12,500.00000	62,500.00
MINOR STR 24" CONCRETE HEADWALL							
0175 609-025C	2.000 EACH	9,700.00000	19,400.00	8,250.00000	16,500.00	12,500.00000	25,000.00
MINOR STR 30" CONCRETE HEADWALL							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 2041108042021

**Counties:** Bonneville

**Letting Date:** November 23, 2021

**District(s):** D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A020(379), A020(411)

**Contract Time:** 76 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0180	609-025D	1.000	11,150.00000	11,150.00	9,400.00000	9,400.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
	MINOR STR 36" CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH						
0185	609-025E	1.000	12,850.00000	12,850.00	10,700.00000	10,700.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
	MINOR STR 42" CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH						
0190	609-025F	1.000	14,500.00000	14,500.00	12,225.00000	12,225.00	13,500.00000	13,500.00
	MINOR STR 48" CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH						
0195	616-010A	150.500	22.50000	3,386.25	20.68000	3,112.34	30.50000	4,590.25
	SIGNS TY B	SF						
0200	616-020A	32.000	31.00000	992.00	27.83000	890.56	33.75000	1,080.00
	SIGNS TY E	SF						





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(Work by Contract A020(379		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0205 616-035A	12.000		11.50000	138.00	10.50000	126.00	62.00000	744.00
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES	LB							
0210 616-055A	0.615		13,000.00000	7,995.00	12,500.00000	7,687.50	22,700.00000	13,960.50
BRKAWY WOOD SIGN POST TY D	MFBM							
0215 616-065A	1.000		2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,310.00000	2,310.00	1,650.00000	1,650.00
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B	EACH							
0220 616-080A	2.000		110.00000	220.00	105.00000	210.00	875.00000	1,750.00
REINSTALL SIGNS	EACH							
0225 617-005A	35.000		40.00000	1,400.00	36.75000	1,286.25	66.00000	2,310.00
DELINEATOR TY 1	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0230	617-020A	35.000	45.00000	1,575.00	42.00000	1,470.00	71.00000	2,485.00
	DELINEATOR TY 4	EACH						
0235	617-045A	221.000	18.00000	3,978.00	16.80000	3,712.80	25.00000	5,525.00
	DELINEATOR TY 9	EACH						
0240	617-060A	1.000	450.00000	450.00	420.00000	420.00	981.00000	981.00
	MILEPOST TY 3	EACH						
0245	621-005A	14.580	520.00000	7,581.60	155.00000	2,259.90	155.00000	2,259.90
	SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0250	621-010A	14.580	1,300.00000	18,954.00	550.00000	8,019.00	540.00000	7,873.20
	SEEDING	ACRE						
0255	621-015A	14.580	4,000.00000	58,320.00	2,050.00000	29,889.00	2,015.00000	29,378.70
	MULCHING	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 2041108042021

**Counties:** Bonneville

**Letting Date:** November 23, 2021

**District(s):** D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A020(379), A020(411)

**Contract Time:** 76 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0260	621-025A	14.580	500.00000	7,290.00	1,300.00000	18,954.00	1,290.00000	18,808.20
	MULCH ANCHORING (TACKIFIER)	ACRE						
0265	621-035A	14.580	925.00000	13,486.50	470.00000	6,852.60	465.00000	6,779.70
	FERTILIZING	ACRE						
0270	621-075A	25,999.000	4.50000	116,995.50	2.36000	61,357.64	2.35000	61,097.65
	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS	SY						
0275	626-010A	334.000	21.00000	7,014.00	21.00000	7,014.00	18.00000	6,012.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						
0280	626-040A	4.000	270.00000	1,080.00	52.50000	210.00	248.00000	992.00
	BARRICADE TY 3	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0285	626-050A	38.000	33.00000	1,254.00	42.00000	1,596.00	30.00000	1,140.00
	DRUMS	EACH						
0290	626-092A	29,789.000	0.12000	3,574.68	0.01000	297.89	0.10000	2,978.90
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	FT						
0295	626-100B	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	CA						
0300	626-105A	240.000	75.00000	18,000.00	44.14000	10,593.60	71.00000	17,040.00
	TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE	HR						
0305	626-120A	200.000	75.00000	15,000.00	62.65000	12,530.00	71.00000	14,200.00
	FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0310	626-135A	245.000	8.50000	2,082.50	15.75000	3,858.75	8.15000	1,996.75
	WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0315	628-006A	44.000	35.00000	1,540.00	31.50000	1,386.00	40.25000	1,771.00
	SNOW POLE TYPE F	EACH						
0320	630-020A	6,898.000	1.50000	10,347.00	1.30000	8,967.40	1.30000	8,967.40
	PAV MKG - WATERBORNE	SF						
0325	630-020B	156.000	14.00000	2,184.00	15.00000	2,340.00	12.95000	2,020.20
	PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	SF						
0330	630-025A	143,896.000	0.10000	14,389.60	0.09000	12,950.64	0.09000	12,950.64
	LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 2041108042021

Counties: Bonneville

Letting Date: November 23, 2021

District(s): D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A020(379), A020(411)

Contract Time: 76 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(Work by Contract A020(379)	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0335 630-025B	392.000 FT	11.00000	4,312.00	10.00000	3,920.00	9.50000	3,724.00
LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG-PREFORMED THERMO							
0340 631-010A	3.430 MILE	2,100.00000	7,203.00	1,850.00000	6,345.50	1,050.00000	3,601.50
RUMBLE STRIPS							
0345 640-015A	52,306.000 SY	2.40000	125,534.40	2.20000	115,073.20	3.25000	169,994.50
SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE							
0350 675-005A	(1.000) LS	58,000.00000	58,000.00	50,750.00000	50,750.00	63,000.00000	63,000.00
SURVEY							
0355 675-010A	2,000.000 CA	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00
DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 2041108042021

**Counties:** Bonneville

**Letting Date:** November 23, 2021

**District(s):** D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A020(379), A020(411)

**Contract Time:** 76 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0360	675-015A	8,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW CA	1.00000	8,000.00	1.00000	8,000.00	1.00000	8,000.00
0365	677-005A	(1.000) RECORD DRAWINGS L S	2,300.00000	2,300.00	2,625.00000	2,625.00	10,250.00000	10,250.00
0370	S501-17A	1,928.000 MSE RETAINING WALL MSE SF RETAINING WALL	62.00000	119,536.00	57.95000	111,727.60	75.00000	144,600.00
0375	S900-50A	60,000.000 CONTINGENCY AMOUNT CA DIRECT REPAIR	1.00000	60,000.00	1.00000	60,000.00	1.00000	60,000.00
0380	S901-05A	4.000 SP BOX BEAM GUARDRAIL EACH END TERMINAL	8,000.00000	32,000.00	7,350.00000	29,400.00	6,400.00000	25,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 2041108042021

**Counties:** Bonneville

**Letting Date:** November 23, 2021

**District(s):** D6 Design Construction B Scot Stacey

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A020(379), A020(411)

**Contract Time:** 76 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-26, ANTELOPE FLATS PASSING LANE, BONNEVILLE COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(Work by Contract A020(379	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0385	S911-05A	2,176.000	115.00000	250,240.00	105.00000	228,480.00	62.00000	134,912.00
	SP BOX BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0390	Z629-05A	(1.000)	634,000.00000	634,000.00	626,000.00000	626,000.00	1,277,001.17000	1,277,001.17
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$6,198,424.38		\$6,294,699.05		\$7,949,191.00
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>								
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>				\$6,198,424.38		\$6,294,699.05		\$7,949,191.00
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>				<b>\$6,198,424.38</b>		<b>\$6,294,699.05</b>		<b>\$7,949,191.00</b>
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>								
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>				<b>\$6,198,424.38</b>		<b>\$6,294,699.05</b>		<b>7,949,191.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum